Chemistry-6th Six Weeks	2024
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	4/8
	4/9
	4/10
	4/11
	4/12

	Grade Vocab/Notes (Daily Grade)
Nuclear Notes Day 1
	Nuclear Chemistry Practice (Daily Grade)
	Day 2 Notes And Practice (Daily Grade)
	English II EOC
	Quiz- Nuclear Chemistry

	4/15
	4/16
	4/17
	4/18
	4/19

	Nuclear Decay Coloring (Daily Grade)
	Chernobyl Film
	Chernobyl Film
	Chernobyl Paper (Major Grade)
	Chernobyl Paper (Major Grade)

	4/22
	4/23
	4/24
	4/25
	4/26 Progress Reports

	Nuclear Review and Bonus Points
	Nuclear Test
	Acid and Base Notes
	Acid and Base Naming and Practice (Daily Grade)
	Acid and Base Naming Day 2

	4/29
	4/30
	5/1
	5/2
	5/3

	Neutralization Reaction Notes and Practice
	Acid Base Review
	Acid Base Test
	Crime Scene Basics Notes and Vocabulary
	Bones Episode

	5/6
	5/7
	5/8
	5/9
	5/10

	Bones Episode
	Bone Activity
	Handwriting Analysis
	Handwriting Analysis
	Fingerprinting

	5/13
	5/14
	5/15
	5/16
	5/17 Early Dismissal

	Fingerprinting
	Forensic Technique Research
	Forensic Technique Research
	Semester Review
	Semester Review
Graduation

	5/20
	5/21 Early Dismissal
	5/22 Early Dismissal
	5/23 Early Dismissal
	5/24

	
	
	
	Last Day of School
	Student Holiday
Teacher Workday




